Published Manual Number/ECN: M0020001AE/74467
•  Publishing System: TPAS
•  Access date: 7/14/2006
•  Document ECN's: Latest Available
Technical Reference—
Airbl Chuteloader
PELLERIN MILNOR CORPORATION POST OFFICE BOX 400, KENNER, LOUISIANA 70063-0400, U.S.A.
Please Read

Page Description Document/ECN
1 Warranty BMP720097/92732A
3 How to Order Parts BMP720097R/72332A
4 General Information BMP720045/72251A
5 General Information BMP720045R/72251A
6 General Information BMP720046/72251A
7 General Information BMP720046R/72251A
8 Operating Procedure - Chuteloader BMP720047/72251A
9 Operating Procedure - Chuteloader BMP720047R/72251A
10 Schematic Wiring Diagram - Chuteload Control
= 60" & 72" WED BW72014/72221
11 Wiring Diagram - Chuteload Control Box = 60" & 72" WED BW72014C/72426
12 Hopper Assembly - Rapid Load BMP710056/71412C
13 Parts List - Hopper Assembly (Rapid Load) BMP710056R/71412A
14 Carrier Assembly BMP710057/72247D
15 Parts List - Carrier Assembly BMP710057R/72247A
16 Transition - 60" WED Chuteloader BMP710058/72261C
17 Parts List - Transition (60" WED Chuteloader) BMP710058R/72261A
18 Actuator Assembly - Chute Doors BMP710059/71427C
19 Parts List - Actuator Assembly (Chute Doors) BMP710059R/71373A
20 Air Cylinder Assembly BMP701303/72517C
21 Parts List - Air Cylinder Assembly BMP701303R/72263A
22 Blower Drive Chart BMP710061/71423A
23 Parts List - Blower Drive Chart BMP710061R/72091A
24 Blower Motor Mount BMP710063/71446C
25 Parts List - Blower Motor Mount BMP710063R/71446A
26 Control Box - 60" & 72" Chuteloader BMP720049/72257D
27 Parts List - Control Box - 60" & 72" Chuteloader BMP720049R/72257A
28 Bulletin 8501-0603 BMP710071/20000000
30 Interlock Plunger Assembly BMP700630/94087V
31 Quick Exhaust Valves BMP701406/2002382V
33 Parts List for Installation Drawings BMP710055R/72263A
35 Installation - WED Chuteloader BMP710055A/72267D
36 Installation - WED Chuteloader BMP710055B/72263D
37 Installation - WED Chuteloader BMP710055C/72262D
3(//(5,1�0,/125�&25325$7,21
/,0,7('�67$1'$5'�:$55$17<